Real Estate 90 Hour Pre-Licensure Course Providers

Provider
1st Team U

Beer School of Real Estate
Better Life Group, LLC
Colibri Real Estate, LLC
Global Real Estate School

HomeServices Real Estate Academy

Indiana Business and Real Estate Academy LLC

Indiana Real Estate Institute

Indiana University South Bend

Indy Metro Real Estate Academy

Listing Leaders Academy of Real Estate LLC
Listing Leaders Premier School of Real Estate
Listing Leaders Real Estate School & Training
McColly School of Real Estate, Inc.
McKissock, LP

PDH Academy

Perry Real Estate College

Premier School Of Real Estate

Real Estate Career Network

Real Estate Certification Program

Real Estate Institute (R.E.I.)

Real Estate Licensing Institute

Real Estate Sales Academy

Real Estate SMART (School of Maximum Achievement at Rossi and Taylor)

REAL University

SHI Professional & Academic Services

List Current as of

Phone
2193246813

5745510316
3174465853
8667397277
5737560077

5024254760

3178883000
5742374261
3173454360
2192252000
2197281220
2194625478

2197550274

8337397277 x113

8885649098

8595250303

8122351423

3176910966

8007424067

5742842600

2199242000

1886179797

3178659400

3178481744

Contact

Rita Beaty - School Director
Edd C. Habegger

Kari Lancaster

Emily Timblin

John Davis Mayfield
Austin Buchanan

Jay Rose

Brian C. Lee

Michael Mancini, Director
Rhonda Smith

Brandon Rainwater
Mindy Kristensen

Justin Berggren

Timothy L. McColly
Emily Timblin

Mark Newcomer

Kent Gray

Jeff Kennedy

Jeff Gilliam

Debbie Fairfax

Scott Klein

Buford L. Eddy

Margaret Strode

Tonya Jernberg
Raymond Modglin, director

Phil Thornberry
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Real Estate 90 Hour Pre-Licensure Course Providers
List Current as of

3/13/23
Provider Phone Contact
Southern Indiana Realtors Association School of Real Estate 8129417472 Glenda Gasparine
The CE Shop, LLC 8888270777 Michael McAllister
Tom Feeney School of Real Estate 2197793300
Troyer Real Estate School 2193560056 Joel Buzzard
Tucker School of Real Estate 3175745580 Lynn Davis
Upstate Alliance of Realtors 2604264700 David Belew
Wohrle Real Estate School, LLC 5028192592 Kyle Wohrle

33
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