## Real Estate 90 Hour Pre-Licensure Course Providers List Current as of

## 3/13/23

Provider  1st Team U	Phone 2193246813	Contact Rita Beaty - School Director
Beer School of Real Estate	5745510316	Edd C. Habegger
Better Life Group, LLC	3174465853	Kari Lancaster
Colibri Real Estate, LLC	8667397277	Emily Timblin
Global Real Estate School	5737560077	John Davis Mayfield
HomeServices Real Estate Academy	5024254760	Austin Buchanan
Indiana Business and Real Estate Academy LLC		Jay Rose
Indiana Real Estate Institute	3178883000	Brian C. Lee
Indiana University South Bend	5742374261	Michael Mancini, Director
Indy Metro Real Estate Academy	3173454360	Rhonda Smith
Listing Leaders Academy of Real Estate LLC	2192252000	Brandon Rainwater
Listing Leaders Premier School of Real Estate	2197281220	Mindy Kristensen
Listing Leaders Real Estate School & Training	2194625478	Justin Berggren
McColly School of Real Estate, Inc.	2197550274	Timothy L. McColly
McKissock, LP	8337397277 x113	Emily Timblin
PDH Academy	8885649098	Mark Newcomer
Perry Real Estate College	8595250303	Kent Gray
Premier School Of Real Estate	8122351423	Jeff Kennedy
Real Estate Career Network	3176910966	Jeff Gilliam
Real Estate Certification Program	8007424067	Debbie Fairfax
Real Estate Institute (R.E.I.)	5742842600	Scott Klein
Real Estate Licensing Institute	2199242000	Buford L. Eddy
Real Estate Sales Academy	1886179797	Margaret Strode
Real Estate SMART (School of Maximum Achievement at Rossi and Taylor)		Tonya Jernberg
REAL University	3178659400	Raymond Modglin, director
SHI Professional & Academic Services	3178481744	Phil Thornberry

## Real Estate 90 Hour Pre-Licensure Course Providers List Current as of

## 3/13/23

<u>Provider</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Contact</u>
Southern Indiana Realtors Association School of Real Estate	8129417472	Glenda Gasparine
The CE Shop, LLC	8888270777	Michael McAllister
Tom Feeney School of Real Estate	2197793300	
Troyer Real Estate School	2193560056	Joel Buzzard
Tucker School of Real Estate	3175745580	Lynn Davis
Upstate Alliance of Realtors	2604264700	David Belew
Wohrle Real Estate School, LLC	5028192592	Kyle Wohrle